Empresa
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas
Usiminas

Cadigo
15192556
15192578
15233935
15192558
15233944
15192527
15192521
15233938
15192524
15074412
15192554
15102144
15192547
15192392

LOTE 8103

Material
LUVA ISOLANTE KALPUR PR0O3X6 - FOSECO
LUVA ISOLANTE KALPUR PRO 6X9 - FOSECO
LUVA CILIND ABERTA D284X290MM FOSECO
LUVA ISOLANTE KALPUR PRO4X7X4 - FOSECO
LUVA CILIND ABERTA D360X355MM FOSECO
LUVA ISOLANTE EXOTERM INSERT 150,00X19*
LUVA ISOLANTE EXOTERM INSERT 99,00X123*
LUVA CILIND ABERTA D305X305MM FOSECO
LUVA ISOLANTE EXOTERM INSERT 118,00X14*
LUVA CILIND ABERTA D150X150MM FOSECO
LUVA ISOLANTE KALPUR PRO3X6X3 - FOSECO
LUVA CILIND ABERTA D125X126MM FOSECO
LUVA ISOLANTE EXOTERM CILINDRICA ABERT*
LUVA ISOLANTE EXOTERM INSERT 90,00X111*

Qtde
284
47
105
52
47
148
432
40
198
100
34
108
94
32



